2:46 PM City of Cedarville General

04/05/20 Reconciliation Summary
City of Cedarville Street, Period Ending 03/31/2020

Mar 31, 20
Beginning Balance 70,597.11
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items -10,761.02
Deposits and Credits - 7 items 17,788.10
Total Cleared Transactions 7,027.08
Cleared Balance 77,624.19
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -1,000.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,000.00
Register Balance as of 03/31/2020 76,624.19
Ending Balance 76,624.19
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City of Cedarville General
Reconciliation Detail

City of Cedarville Street, Period Ending 03/31/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 70,597.11
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items
Check 03/09/2020 634 Yeagers X -111.56 -111.56
Check 03/09/2020 632 Advance Auto Parts X -77.12 -188.68
Check 03/09/2020 633 Arkansas Valley Ele... X -69.46 -258.14
Check 03/16/2020 636 Caterpillar Financial X -1,660.57 -1,918.71
Check 03/16/2020 635 Visa X -42.18 -1,960.89
Check 03/19/2020 637 Cedarville Automotive X -4,127.53 -6,088.42
Check 03/27/2020 EFT Citizens Bank X -4,672.60 -10,761.02
Total Checks and Payments -10,761.02 -10,761.02
Deposits and Credits - 7 items o ) \
Deposit 03/10/2020 > ~ Ve 140.90 140.90
Deposit 03/10/2020 Manicd 5 718.93 859.83
Deposit 03/10/2020 un;eiesl 2,574.59 3,434.42
Deposit 03/10/2020 ) T ~Speecigl = 4,859.36 8,293.78
Deposit 03/31/2020 Inderest T.ncome 46.21 8,339.99
Deposit 03/31/2020 Lourdy Street Turn Back 3,879.41 12,219.40
Deposit 03/31/2020 Nvreer Doot. Cd, Sales TaX 5,568.70 17,788.10
¢ X
Total Deposits and Credits 17,788.10 17,788.10
Total Cleared Transactions 7,027.08 7,027.08
Cleared Balance 7,027.08 77,624.19
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 01/27/2020 623 Marion Dozer -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Total Checks and Payments -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,000.00 -1,000.00
Register Balance as of 03/31/2020 6,027.08 76,624.19
Ending Balance 6,027.08 76,624.19
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